
Long-Term Care Interrogatories

Yes No 

Response Explanation
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14/15
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17 --
18 --

Long-Term Care General Information

Stand-Alone LTC

Life

 LTC Hybrid

Annuity LTC 

Hybrid
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20

21

22

23

24

25



Long-Term Care (2021)

Long-Term Care Claimants and Claimant Requests Activity

Stand-Alone LTC

Life

 LTC Hybrid

Annuity LTC 

Hybrid

31

32

33

34

35
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38

39
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41

42

43

44

45

46

Long-Term Care Benefit Payment Requests Activity

Stand-Alone LTC

Life

 LTC Hybrid

Annuity LTC 

Hybrid

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

Number of claimants approved for benefits as of the beginning of the period.

Number of claimants with pending claimant request determinations as of the beginning of the period.

Number of new claimants during the period.



Long-Term Care (2021)
Long-Term Care Lawsuit Activity

Stand-Alone LTC

Life

 LTC Hybrid

Annuity LTC 

Hybrid

59

60

61

62

63

Long-Term Care Attestation
First Name Middle Name Suffix Title Comments

64 First Attestor Information ———
65 Second Attestor Information ———
66 Overall Comments for the Filing Period ——— ——— ——— ———

Last Name

———

Number of lawsuits open as of the end of the period.

Number of lawsuits open as of the beginning of the period.

Number of lawsuits opened during the period.

Number of lawsuits closed during the period --- Total.


